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cUL)us UK
[H us e ATEX c n
LISTED FOR HAZ.LOC. C1D2 KOREANCERT
ROHS BE
UL File Number Search ULy 789414 b
FAEREES (cULus) E141197
FERREES (cULusEX) E223527
TELESE
RrE 70 mm BITE (1>F) 2.7559 inch
5 115 mm =58 (1v7F) 45275 inch
& 50 mm g (1 >F) 1.9685 inch
ERES 275¢g
mE
RERE -40°C...85 °C BERE -40°C...75 °C
BE 5~95% (4EEH L)
BRIV IS4 T7VR
RoHS Xt ik R (GFRH D)
RoHS BRI (%49 2I5a/BHD 7a, 7cl
o 1=))
REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
SCIP 9229992a-00b9-4096-8962-200a7f33e289
EMCOESMY & &R
IRFEBEMRXI UL/cUL, 23Rl T4 BHEET IEC 60068-2-32 (T %l
Eyav2, -7
A. B. C. $&KLUD, ATEX
v—>2 ExeclIC T4 G,
EN IEC 60079-0, EN IEC
60079-7
EMC &% EN 55032, EN 55035, REN IEC 60068-2-6 [T %4
FCC Part 15 Subpart B
Class A, IEC 61000-4-2
ESD: Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8
kV, IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80
MHz - 6 GHz: 10 V/m, IEC
61000-4-4 EFT: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 2 kV, IEC
61000-4-5 Surge: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 1 kV, IEC
61000-4-6 CS: 10V, IEC
61000-4-8 PFMF: 100A/
m
& IEC 60068-2-27 T %L REEME UL508
MTBF
MTBF FERR I EEHL Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

BmEesr (RFE) . &0

2428212 h
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1V59—7x—2R

$7 74 X—R—k 100BaseFX;R— k (SCO RJ45 R— k 10/100BaseT (X) , B&l
*U%5) B—F—FN R, &/ENAEME—NR,

BEIMDI/MDIXA— k

BEBEDIP X A v F J7O—RE¥ AR b—L KR—IE 6x RJ45, 2 * SC Single-

REOEM/ERL/ A mode
x1
LED 41 ¥V —% PWR1, PWR2, 10/100
M (TPR—K)
100M (&7 7 1 INR—
[N
24 v FO¥E
MAC 7 =7 )L 1 X 2K K7y bRy 77894 768 kBit
wimiENy s L —> 1.6 Gbit/s
{RAE
KR bR 5
K7 74NV Y—NORHE
FRIXIRE 100 Mbps
NZ oy —)XDER| Singlemode
ARG 54T SC-Duplex
KRR, 17 40 km
HR typ. 1310 nm
R X
=&\ 1280 nm
=K. 1340 nm
BE RX
=B/ 1100 nm
=K. 1600 nm
BEHDZE B/ -34 dBm
BX. -3 dBm
EEEN &/ -5 dBm
BX. 0 dBm
IPZIEYDS 29 dB

AREIE YVITNWNE—RT77ANRN Ty —NZ@EEHTEET 2155, N7y —/XH BRI/ T—
CE>THEELBRVWKSICZYTRX—9%2ERAT 2 L2REHLET.
E5:30)
T—HIDEZ RE L ERE ZO—3rhsa—JL IEEE 802.3x7 O —#lff), &
EREHIE
1A IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control
BT —%
NDIVITEEME FILEZU L BOFi AR DIN L—JL
REEESL IP30 HE Fast Ethernet
AW F EIEXTHRIM
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RIBE&MH
BERE. &K 75°C ERE. &/ -40 °C
BE 5 ~95% (TR L) REBE. &K 85 °C
RERE. &/ -40°C
EREE
FRMEE W LE fFERTTEE
EREE 12/24/48VDC, 25D TLENS
HEER 022 A, 24VE
BERERRE 1.1A
EEDRER ERBE4 VigFs (118)
EEHRAEHE BERER
BE. &)
BE. &K
2
ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-02
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c 194 YFIYIADDIN L—)LR—ZDF /N1 REHH
I TXIE

Rl RM-KIT

ANES 1241440000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154
= 18T

ACS= D

Kit for 19"-rack mounting

Ethernet

—REX T —%

o Cat X{IHICERBE. 5 (BRA 100 MHz) 8 LU Cat, 6 (&K
250 MHz ¥ 5 & E)

* PoE+ |4 (IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt 1ERI 3 & &
O 4 #EHL)

o 2EAERT DIRE

*RJ45 V4w b ENL S

cSEBINYTIVY

5l VDATA CAT6
AXNES 1348590000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002
HE 18T

N=yar
Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
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